Datum
Varserien
08-maj
15-maj
22-ma;
29-maj
05-jun
09-jun
12-jun
19-jun

Hostserien
12-aug

14-aug

21-aug

28-aug

04-sep

11-sep

18-sep

23-sep

Bana/Distans

Distans

Bana

Bana

Distans

Bana

Distans, Norddn Race
Bana

Distans

Distans, Hattebergsrundan
Distans

Bana

Distans

Bana

Bana

Bana

Distans, Slutkoret

Obemannad-ta malgangstiden!
Holger Johansson

Krister Ahlqvist
Obemannad-ta malgangstiden!
Karl-Olof Edlund
Obemannad-ta malgangstiden!
Clas Hellstrom

Obemannad-ta malgangstiden!

Obemannad-ta malgangstiden!
Obemannad-ta malgangstiden!
Jan Hellstrom

Obemannad-ta malgangstiden!
Joakim Eriksson

Thorbjorn Olsson

Mats Bjork

Obemannad-ta malgangstiden!

Om du inte kan ditt datum, vinligen byt med annan pa listan!

For ev. Information ring Stefan Moéller 0706 22 91 91
eller Joakim Eriksson 0706 234686

kontakt

0708892448

0725279038

0705252651

0705606610

0706234686

0705624477

0725477288

Start

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

13.00

19.00

19.00

13.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

18.30

18.30

18.30

14.00



